YAKIMA VALLEY
AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

9th Grade Girls'
South

"Final Standings"

* Non League Game

FINAL PLACEMENT Win
1 Grandview
2 Highland
3 Granger
4 Kittitas

Date Winner

*Mon, Jun 2 5 South Grandview 59
*Tue, Jun 3 5 South Grandview 67
*Tue, Jun 3 4 North West Valley 44
*Tue, Jun 3 2 North Eisenhower 33
Tue, Jun 10 3 Granger 35
Wed, Jun 11 5 Grandview 50
Thur, Jun 12 5 Grandview 86
*Mon, Jun 16 5 South Grandview 64
*Mon, Jun 16 2 North Eisenhower 44
*Mon, Jun 16 1 North Davis 27
*Tue, Jun 17 4 South Highland 32
*Wed, Jun 18 3 South Granger 15
*Wed, Jun 18 3 North Ellensburg 53
*Thur, Jun 19 5 South Grandview 44
*Thur, Jun 19 3 South Granger 31
*Mon, Jun 23 6 North Toppenish 46
*Mon, Jun 23 3 North Ellensburg 15
*Mon, Jun 23 4 Highland 36
*Tue, Jun 24 3 North Ellensburg 46
*Tue, Jun 24 6 North Toppenish 49
Thur, Jun 26 5 Grandview 65
*Mon, Jun 30 5 North Selah 49
Mon, Jun 30 4 Highland 38

Loss

Less Points Scored

1 North Davis

5 North Selah

2 South Kittitas

4 South Highland
2 Kittitas

4 Highland

2 Kittitas

6 North Toppenish
2 South Kittitas

4 South Highland
4 North West Valley
1 North Davis

2 South Kittitas

2 North Eisenhower
5 North Selah

3 South Granger

5 South Grandview
2 Kittitas

3 South Granger

4 South Highland

3 Granger

2 South Kittitas

3 Granger

23
22
13
20
22
33
18
52

8
24
19

0

4
31
26
32

0
12
19
46
12
42
13



Tue, July 1 4 Highland 35
4 North West Valley

CHAMPIONS
Grandview
Players Players
Kelsey Hawn Andraya Robertson
Season Hansen Christina Trevino
Jesse Kollmar Jonna Wysong

Stephanie Thomas

2 Kittitas

3 South Granger

Players
Erin Rohde
Amanda Maganas
Catalina Jaime

21



